Electro-Voice | ETX-35P 3-Way Powered Speaker
ETX-35P 3-Way Powered Speaker
▪ 2000 W amplifier and 136 dB SPL
▪ Single-knob DSP includes presets for multiple
configurations and top+sub combinations
(performance style, locations, and space)
▪ Loudspeaker system performance monitoring
via integrated LCD and front panel LED

426 mm
[17 in]
Ordering information
ETX-35P-US ETX-35P 3-WAY POWERED SPEAKER, BLK,
US
15-inch 3-way powered loudspeaker, black, US 120V
Order number ETX-35P-US | F.01U.289.236
ETX-35P-EU 15" 3-way powered speaker, EU cord
15-inch 3-way powered loudspeaker, black, EU 240V
Order number ETX-35P-EU | F.01U.289.237 F.01U.396.743
Accessories
ETX-BRKT35 Array bracket for ETX-35P, black
Array bracket for ETX-35P, black
Order number ETX-BRKT35 | F.01U.288.226
ETX-TCA-L Truss adaptor for ETX-12P/15P/35P, black
Truss adaptor for ETX-12P, ETX-15P, and ETX-35P, black
Order number ETX-TCA-L | F.01U.300.022
ETX-35P-CVR Padded cover for ETX-35P, EV logo
Padded cover for ETX-35P, EV logo
Order number ETX-35P-CVR | F.01U.297.637
EBK-M10-3PACK Forged M10 3 pack eyebolt kit
Forged M10 eyebolt kit, set of 3